
# 1
# 3

# 2

# 7

# 6

# 5
# 4

# 8
# 9

# 10

KEY MAP

Septic
Tank
(historical)

West Elev Bld #9Section Bld #9North Elevation (Bld #09)

0.0  (59.358m OD)

2.7 (Mezz)

4.8 (gutter) (63.16m OD)

5.8 (ridge) (65.16m OD)

South Elevation (Bld #09)East Elev Bld #9

0.0  (59.358m OD)

2.7 (Mezz)

4.8 (gutter) (63.16m OD)

5.8 (ridge) (65.16m OD)

Section Bld #10 West Elevation Bld #10 North Elevation Bld #10

0.0  (59.358m OD)

3.7 (Mezz)

5.8 (gutter) (65.16m OD)

6.86 (ridge) (66.22m OD)

7.9 (ridge)

9.0 (ridge) (68.36m OD)

East Elevation Bld #10

0.0  (59.358m OD)

3.7 (Mezz)

5.8 (gutter) (65.16m OD)

6.86 (ridge) (66.22m OD)

7.9 (ridge)

9.0 (ridge) (68.36m OD)

Layout ID:                 PLA-17 Existing Structures for Demolition

Project:                     Barnhill Development, Co. Dublin

Scale:
Job No:
Series:
Date:
Status:Drawing Name:         09b - Store & 10 - Workshop
Revision

1:100 (@A1)
D1408

Existing Structures
14/07/2022

D E L P H I   ARCHITECTS + PLANNING CONSULTANTS  I  UNIT 13, THE SEAPOINT BUILDING, 44-45 CLONTARF ROAD, CLONTARF, DUBLIN 3   I  PH: 01 5379127  I EMAIL: info@delphi-design.com  I  WEB:  www.delphi-design.comD E L P H I   ARCHITECTS & PLANNING CONSULTANTS

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS - NOTIFY ARCHITECTS OF ANY DISCREPANCIES
CHECK DIMENSIONS ON-SITE - USE FIGURE DIMENSIONS ONLY - COPYRIGHT RESERVED FOR DELPHI DESIGN LTD.

# 09b - Store & 10 - Workshop

AutoCAD SHX Text
59.23 

AutoCAD SHX Text
61.74 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.83m FF


	Sheets and Views
	Sheds Final draft 1-PLA 17 - 09b Store & 10 Workshop


